32                        www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063
RamPlug™
Anti-rotation barbs prevent
anchor from rotating in hole
Specification
Material - Sleeve Nylon
Material - Screw Carbon Steel
(Ultra Long only)

Screw Gun
Screwdriver Bits
Features & Benefits
 when compared to all-metal anchors.
Countersunk sleeve
allows flush finish
Nylon sleeve reduces the
effects of cold bridging,
therefore mold growth, when
compared with all-metal fixings
Pictured - Hex Head Ultra Long Plug
     www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063                        33
RamPlug™ Anchors - Ultra Long Plug*
Part No Anchor Max Fixture Overall Anchor Drilled Hole Min Hole Head Order
  Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) (mm) Depth (mm) Style Qty
DUP10080F 10 10 80 10 90 Countersunk 25
DUP10080H 10 10 80 10 90 Hex 25
DUP10100F 10 10 100 10 110 Countersunk 25
DUP10100H 10 10 100 10 110 Hex 25
DUP10135F 10 45 135 10 145 Countersunk 25
DUP10135H 10 45 135 10 145 Hex 25
DUP10160F 10 70 160 10 170 Countersunk 25
DUP10160H 10 70 160 10 170 Hex 25
* Supplied complete with screws
RamPlug™
Installation (Long & Ultra Long Plugs)
1. Drill a hole to the recommended diameter and depth using the fixture as